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SUMMARY

A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET

Personnel Services 10,205,000.00 10,205,000.00 5,060,219.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,060,219.83 4,820,048.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,820,048.48 5,144,780.17 240,171.35 0.000.00

Other Compensation 5010200000 10,205,000.00 240,171.350.0010,205,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,144,780.174,820,048.480.00 0.00 0.004,820,048.485,060,219.83 5,060,219.830.00 0.00

Honoraria 5,060,219.83 0.0010,205,000.00 5,144,780.174,820,048.480.00 0.00 4,820,048.485,060,219.830.0010,205,000.005010210000 240,171.350.00 0.000.00 0.00

Honoraria - Civilian 4,820,048.48 240,171.350.005010210001 0.000.000.005,060,219.83 0.00 5,144,780.170.000.00 10,205,000.00 5,060,219.83 0.0010,205,000.00 4,820,048.48

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 155,697,030.00 155,697,030.00 19,823,160.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 19,823,160.89 18,066,504.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 18,066,504.47 135,873,869.11 178,425.40 1,578,231.020.00

Traveling Expenses 5020100000 8,790,218.00 0.000.008,790,218.00 0.00 0.00 8,209,444.06461,335.530.00 0.00 119,438.41461,335.53580,773.94 580,773.940.00 0.00

Traveling Expenses - Local 580,773.94 0.006,615,218.00 6,034,444.06461,335.530.00 0.00 461,335.53580,773.940.006,615,218.005020101000 0.000.00 119,438.410.00 0.00

Traveling Expenses - Local 461,335.53 0.000.005020101000 119,438.410.000.00580,773.94 0.00 6,034,444.060.000.00 6,615,218.00 580,773.94 0.006,615,218.00 461,335.53

Traveling Expenses - Foreign 0.00 0.002,175,000.00 2,175,000.000.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.002,175,000.005020102000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Traveling Expenses - Foreign 0.00 0.000.005020102000 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 2,175,000.000.000.00 2,175,000.00 0.00 0.002,175,000.00 0.00

Training and Scholarship Expenses 5020200000 10,214,122.00 0.000.0010,214,122.00 0.00 0.00 9,942,708.32265,913.680.00 0.00 5,500.00265,913.68271,413.68 271,413.680.00 0.00

Training Expenses 269,053.68 0.004,734,122.00 4,465,068.32263,553.680.00 0.00 263,553.68269,053.680.004,734,122.005020201000 0.000.00 5,500.000.00 0.00

Training Expenses 263,553.68 0.000.005020201002 5,500.000.000.00269,053.68 0.00 4,465,068.320.000.00 4,734,122.00 269,053.68 0.004,734,122.00 263,553.68

Scholarship Grants/Expenses 2,360.00 0.005,480,000.00 5,477,640.002,360.000.00 0.00 2,360.002,360.000.005,480,000.005020202000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Scholarship Grants/Expenses 2,360.00 0.000.005020202000 0.000.000.002,360.00 0.00 5,477,640.000.000.00 5,480,000.00 2,360.00 0.005,480,000.00 2,360.00

Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020300000 39,756,578.00 82,714.150.0039,756,578.00 0.00 0.00 32,625,597.376,027,309.770.00 0.00 1,020,956.716,027,309.777,130,980.63 7,130,980.630.00 0.00

Office Supplies Expenses 2,223,395.17 0.0011,997,942.00 9,774,546.831,570,894.810.00 0.00 1,570,894.812,223,395.170.0011,997,942.005020301000 33,865.900.00 618,634.460.00 0.00

Office Supplies Expenses 1,570,894.81 33,865.900.005020301002 618,634.460.000.002,223,395.17 0.00 9,774,546.830.000.00 11,997,942.00 2,223,395.17 0.0011,997,942.00 1,570,894.81

Accountable Forms Expenses 30,000.00 0.001,020,000.00 990,000.0030,000.000.00 0.00 30,000.0030,000.000.001,020,000.005020302000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Accountable Forms Expenses 30,000.00 0.000.005020302000 0.000.000.0030,000.00 0.00 990,000.000.000.00 1,020,000.00 30,000.00 0.001,020,000.00 30,000.00

Animal/Zoological Supplies Expenses 14,240.00 0.00590,000.00 575,760.000.000.00 0.00 0.0014,240.000.00590,000.005020304000 0.000.00 14,240.000.00 0.00

Animal/Zoological Supplies Expenses 0.00 0.000.005020304000 14,240.000.000.0014,240.00 0.00 575,760.000.000.00 590,000.00 14,240.00 0.00590,000.00 0.00

Food Supplies Expenses 972,149.05 0.003,210,856.00 2,238,706.95789,738.050.00 0.00 789,738.05972,149.050.003,210,856.005020305000 0.000.00 182,411.000.00 0.00

Food Supplies Expenses 789,738.05 0.000.005020305000 182,411.000.000.00972,149.05 0.00 2,238,706.950.000.00 3,210,856.00 972,149.05 0.003,210,856.00 789,738.05

Drugs and Medicines Expenses 0.00 0.002,247,680.00 2,247,680.000.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.002,247,680.005020307000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00
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Drugs and Medicines Expenses 0.00 0.000.005020307000 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 2,247,680.000.000.00 2,247,680.00 0.00 0.002,247,680.00 0.00

Medical, Dental and Laboratory Supplies Expenses 260,439.17 0.001,354,100.00 1,093,660.83214,355.920.00 0.00 214,355.92260,439.170.001,354,100.005020308000 3,983.250.00 42,100.000.00 0.00

Medical, Dental and Laboratory Supplies Expenses 214,355.92 3,983.250.005020308000 42,100.000.000.00260,439.17 0.00 1,093,660.830.000.00 1,354,100.00 260,439.17 0.001,354,100.00 214,355.92

Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 618,392.17 0.006,020,200.00 5,401,807.83537,902.170.00 0.00 537,902.17618,392.170.006,020,200.005020309000 0.000.00 80,490.000.00 0.00

Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 537,902.17 0.000.005020309000 80,490.000.000.00618,392.17 0.00 5,401,807.830.000.00 6,020,200.00 618,392.17 0.006,020,200.00 537,902.17

Agricultural and Marine Supplies Expenses 750,470.00 0.00960,072.00 209,602.00690,783.000.00 0.00 690,783.00750,470.000.00960,072.005020310000 40,670.000.00 19,017.000.00 0.00

Agricultural and Marine Supplies Expenses 690,783.00 40,670.000.005020310000 19,017.000.000.00750,470.00 0.00 209,602.000.000.00 960,072.00 750,470.00 0.00960,072.00 690,783.00

Textbooks and Instructional Materials Expenses 0.00 0.002,149,300.00 2,149,300.000.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.002,149,300.005020311000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Textbooks and Instructional Materials Expenses 0.00 0.000.005020311001 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 2,149,300.000.000.00 2,149,300.00 0.00 0.002,149,300.00 0.00

Semi-Expendable Machinery and Equipment Expenses 91,223.44 0.005,253,228.00 5,162,004.5651,952.440.00 0.00 51,952.4491,223.440.005,253,228.005020321000 0.000.00 39,271.000.00 0.00

Semi-Expendable Machinery and Equipment Expenses 51,952.44 0.000.005020321000 23,511.000.000.0075,463.44 0.00 4,684,536.560.000.00 4,760,000.00 75,463.44 0.004,760,000.00 51,952.44

Office Equipment 0.00 0.000.005020321002 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 88,328.000.000.00 88,328.00 0.00 0.0088,328.00 0.00

Information and Communications Technology Equipment 0.00 0.000.005020321003 15,760.000.000.0015,760.00 0.00 40,580.000.000.00 56,340.00 15,760.00 0.0056,340.00 0.00

Agricultural and Forestry Equipment 0.00 0.000.005020321004 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 50,000.000.000.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.0050,000.00 0.00

Communications Equipment 0.00 0.000.005020321007 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 48,560.000.000.00 48,560.00 0.00 0.0048,560.00 0.00

Disaster Response and Rescue Equipment 0.00 0.000.005020321008 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 50,000.000.000.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.0050,000.00 0.00

Sports Equipment 0.00 0.000.005020321012 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 100,000.000.000.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00100,000.00 0.00

Technical and Scientific Equipment 0.00 0.000.005020321013 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 50,000.000.000.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.0050,000.00 0.00

Other Machinery and Equipment 0.00 0.000.005020321099 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 50,000.000.000.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.0050,000.00 0.00

Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 2,170,671.63 0.004,953,200.00 2,782,528.372,141,683.380.00 0.00 2,141,683.382,170,671.630.004,953,200.005020399000 4,195.000.00 24,793.250.00 0.00

Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 2,141,683.38 4,195.000.005020399000 24,793.250.000.002,170,671.63 0.00 2,782,528.370.000.00 4,953,200.00 2,170,671.63 0.004,953,200.00 2,141,683.38

Utility Expenses 5020400000 21,096,584.00 0.000.0021,096,584.00 0.00 0.00 19,902,685.681,193,898.320.00 0.00 0.001,193,898.321,193,898.32 1,193,898.320.00 0.00

Water Expenses 3,505.00 0.00438,678.00 435,173.003,505.000.00 0.00 3,505.003,505.000.00438,678.005020401000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Water Expenses 3,505.00 0.000.005020401000 0.000.000.003,505.00 0.00 435,173.000.000.00 438,678.00 3,505.00 0.00438,678.00 3,505.00

Electricity Expenses 1,190,393.32 0.0020,657,906.00 19,467,512.681,190,393.320.00 0.00 1,190,393.321,190,393.320.0020,657,906.005020402000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Electricity Expenses 1,190,393.32 0.000.005020402000 0.000.000.001,190,393.32 0.00 19,467,512.680.000.00 20,657,906.00 1,190,393.32 0.0020,657,906.00 1,190,393.32

Communication Expenses 5020500000 6,210,425.00 0.000.006,210,425.00 0.00 0.00 5,854,366.67350,517.180.00 0.00 5,541.15350,517.18356,058.33 356,058.330.00 0.00

Postage and Courier Services 7,460.50 0.00174,000.00 166,539.507,460.500.00 0.00 7,460.507,460.50(2,000.00)176,000.005020501000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Postage and Courier Services 7,460.50 0.000.005020501000 0.000.000.007,460.50 0.00 166,539.500.00(2,000.00) 174,000.00 7,460.50 0.00176,000.00 7,460.50

Telephone Expenses 117,928.99 0.002,959,408.00 2,841,479.01112,387.840.00 0.00 112,387.84117,928.990.002,959,408.005020502000 0.000.00 5,541.150.00 0.00
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Mobile 61,646.06 0.000.005020502001 0.000.000.0061,646.06 0.00 1,697,761.940.000.00 1,759,408.00 61,646.06 0.001,759,408.00 61,646.06

Landline 50,741.78 0.000.005020502002 5,541.150.000.0056,282.93 0.00 1,143,717.070.000.00 1,200,000.00 56,282.93 0.001,200,000.00 50,741.78

Internet Subscription Expenses 220,483.84 0.002,970,017.00 2,749,533.16220,483.840.00 0.00 220,483.84220,483.840.002,970,017.005020503000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Internet Subscription Expenses 220,483.84 0.000.005020503000 0.000.000.00220,483.84 0.00 2,749,533.160.000.00 2,970,017.00 220,483.84 0.002,970,017.00 220,483.84

Cable, Satellite, Telegraph and Radio Expenses 10,185.00 0.00107,000.00 96,815.0010,185.000.00 0.00 10,185.0010,185.002,000.00105,000.005020504000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Cable, Satellite, Telegraph and Radio Expenses 10,185.00 0.000.005020504000 0.000.000.0010,185.00 0.00 96,815.000.002,000.00 107,000.00 10,185.00 0.00105,000.00 10,185.00

Confidential, Intelligence and Extraordinary Expenses 5021000000 100,000.00 0.000.00100,000.00 0.00 0.00 77,195.0022,805.000.00 0.00 0.0022,805.0022,805.00 22,805.000.00 0.00

Extraordinary and Miscellaneous Expenses 22,805.00 0.00100,000.00 77,195.0022,805.000.00 0.00 22,805.0022,805.000.00100,000.005021003000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Extraordinary and Miscellaneous Expenses 22,805.00 0.000.005021003000 0.000.000.0022,805.00 0.00 77,195.000.000.00 100,000.00 22,805.00 0.00100,000.00 22,805.00

Professional Services 5021100000 943,500.00 0.000.00943,500.00 0.00 0.00 940,500.003,000.000.00 0.00 0.003,000.003,000.00 3,000.000.00 0.00

Legal Services 0.00 0.0025,000.00 25,000.000.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.0025,000.005021101000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Legal Services 0.00 0.000.005021101000 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 25,000.000.000.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.0025,000.00 0.00

Auditing Services 0.00 0.00275,000.00 275,000.000.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.00275,000.005021102000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Auditing Services 0.00 0.000.005021102000 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 275,000.000.000.00 275,000.00 0.00 0.00275,000.00 0.00

Consultancy Services 0.00 0.0085,000.00 85,000.000.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.0085,000.005021103000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Consultancy Services 0.00 0.000.005021103002 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 85,000.000.000.00 85,000.00 0.00 0.0085,000.00 0.00

Other Professional Services 3,000.00 0.00558,500.00 555,500.003,000.000.00 0.00 3,000.003,000.000.00558,500.005021199000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Other Professional Services 3,000.00 0.000.005021199000 0.000.000.003,000.00 0.00 555,500.000.000.00 558,500.00 3,000.00 0.00558,500.00 3,000.00

General Services 5021200000 28,559,100.00 64,471.600.0028,559,100.00 0.00 0.00 22,780,819.665,707,308.740.00 0.00 6,500.005,707,308.745,778,280.34 5,778,280.340.00 0.00

Security Services 0.00 0.00285,000.00 285,000.000.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.00285,000.005021203000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Security Services 0.00 0.000.005021203000 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 285,000.000.000.00 285,000.00 0.00 0.00285,000.00 0.00

Other General Services 5,778,280.34 0.0028,274,100.00 22,495,819.665,707,308.740.00 0.00 5,707,308.745,778,280.340.0028,274,100.005021299000 64,471.600.00 6,500.000.00 0.00

Other General Services 5,707,308.74 64,471.600.005021299099 6,500.000.000.005,778,280.34 0.00 22,495,819.660.000.00 28,274,100.00 5,778,280.34 0.0028,274,100.00 5,707,308.74

Repairs and Maintenance 5021300000 18,843,340.00 15,146.000.0018,843,340.00 0.00 0.00 18,566,287.37158,023.630.00 0.00 103,883.00158,023.63277,052.63 277,052.630.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Land Improvements 0.00 0.00500,000.00 500,000.000.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.00500,000.005021302000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Other Land Improvements 0.00 0.000.005021302099 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 500,000.000.000.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00500,000.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Buildings and Other Structures 209,341.47 0.009,935,100.00 9,725,758.53113,138.470.00 0.00 113,138.47209,341.470.009,935,100.005021304000 0.000.00 96,203.000.00 0.00

Buildings 20,900.00 0.000.005021304001 0.000.000.0020,900.00 0.00 1,334,100.000.000.00 1,355,000.00 20,900.00 0.001,355,000.00 20,900.00

School Buildings 91,438.47 0.000.005021304002 0.000.000.0091,438.47 0.00 5,186,661.530.000.00 5,278,100.00 91,438.47 0.005,278,100.00 91,438.47

Hospitals and Health Centers 0.00 0.000.005021304003 40,826.000.000.0040,826.00 0.00 1,109,174.000.000.00 1,150,000.00 40,826.00 0.001,150,000.00 0.00

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 01/05/2020 15:38  version.FAR2a.1.1 ; Status : SUBMITTED 3



Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code

Fund Cluster

State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Visayas State University

< not applicable >

08 083 0000000

05 Internally Generated Funds

                                                 (e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)

:

:

:

:

:

Particulars Approved
Budgeted
Revenue

Adjustments
(Reductions,
Modifications/
Augmentation

Adjusted
Budgeted
Revenue

2 3 4 5=[(3+(-)4)]1

Total

6

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

8

4th Quarter
Ending
Dec. 31

7 9
10=(6+7+8+9)

3rd Quarter
Ending

Sept. 30

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

11

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

13

3rd Quarter
Ending

Sept. 30

14

4th Quarter
Ending
Dec. 31

15=(11+12+13+14
)

TOTAL

16=(5-10)

Unutilized
Budget

UACS CODE

Approved Budget Utilizations Disbursements Balances

18

Due and Demandable Not Yet Due and
Demandable

17

Unpaid Obligations
(10-15)=(17+18)

SUMMARY

A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET

Other Structures 800.00 0.000.005021304099 55,377.000.000.0056,177.00 0.00 2,095,823.000.000.00 2,152,000.00 56,177.00 0.002,152,000.00 800.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Machinery and Equipment 16,436.00 0.005,566,520.00 5,550,084.000.000.00 0.00 0.0016,436.000.005,566,520.005021305000 15,146.000.00 1,290.000.00 0.00

Machinery 0.00 0.000.005021305001 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 963,000.000.000.00 963,000.00 0.00 0.00963,000.00 0.00

Office Equipment 0.00 15,146.000.005021305002 1,290.000.000.0016,436.00 0.00 676,564.000.000.00 693,000.00 16,436.00 0.00693,000.00 0.00

Information and Communication Technology Equipment 0.00 0.000.005021305003 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 554,520.000.000.00 554,520.00 0.00 0.00554,520.00 0.00

Agricultural and Forestry Equipment 0.00 0.000.005021305004 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 110,000.000.000.00 110,000.00 0.00 0.00110,000.00 0.00

Marine and Fishery Equipment 0.00 0.000.005021305005 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

Communication Equipment 0.00 0.000.005021305007 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 411,000.000.000.00 411,000.00 0.00 0.00411,000.00 0.00

Construction and Heavy Equipment 0.00 0.000.005021305008 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 450,000.000.000.00 450,000.00 0.00 0.00450,000.00 0.00

Disaster Response and Rescue Equipment 0.00 0.000.005021305009 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 200,000.000.000.00 200,000.00 0.00 0.00200,000.00 0.00

Medical Equipment 0.00 0.000.005021305011 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 705,000.000.000.00 705,000.00 0.00 0.00705,000.00 0.00

Technical and Scientific Equipment 0.00 0.000.005021305014 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 860,000.000.000.00 860,000.00 0.00 0.00860,000.00 0.00

Other Machinery and Equipment 0.00 0.000.005021305099 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 620,000.000.000.00 620,000.00 0.00 0.00620,000.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Transportation Equipment 51,275.16 0.002,501,000.00 2,449,724.8444,885.160.00 0.00 44,885.1651,275.160.002,501,000.005021306000 0.000.00 6,390.000.00 0.00

Motor Vehicles 44,885.16 0.000.005021306001 6,390.000.000.0051,275.16 0.00 2,449,724.840.000.00 2,501,000.00 51,275.16 0.002,501,000.00 44,885.16

Repairs and Maintenance - Furniture and Fixtures 0.00 0.00340,720.00 340,720.000.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.00340,720.005021307000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance -  Furniture and Fixtures 0.00 0.000.005021307000 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 340,720.000.000.00 340,720.00 0.00 0.00340,720.00 0.00

Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees 5021500000 1,985,124.00 1,000.000.001,985,124.00 0.00 0.00 1,752,743.00231,381.000.00 0.00 0.00231,381.00232,381.00 232,381.000.00 0.00

Taxes, Duties and Licenses 24,000.00 0.00226,200.00 202,200.0023,000.000.00 0.00 23,000.0024,000.000.00226,200.005021501000 1,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Taxes, Duties and Licenses 23,000.00 1,000.000.005021501001 0.000.000.0024,000.00 0.00 202,200.000.000.00 226,200.00 24,000.00 0.00226,200.00 23,000.00

Fidelity Bond Premiums 23,925.00 0.00213,800.00 189,875.0023,925.000.00 0.00 23,925.0023,925.000.00213,800.005021502000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Fidelity Bond Premiums 23,925.00 0.000.005021502000 0.000.000.0023,925.00 0.00 189,875.000.000.00 213,800.00 23,925.00 0.00213,800.00 23,925.00

Insurance Expenses 184,456.00 0.001,545,124.00 1,360,668.00184,456.000.00 0.00 184,456.00184,456.000.001,545,124.005021503000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Insurance Expenses 184,456.00 0.000.005021503000 0.000.000.00184,456.00 0.00 1,360,668.000.000.00 1,545,124.00 184,456.00 0.001,545,124.00 184,456.00

Labor and Wages 5021600000 10,044,860.00 15,093.650.0010,044,860.00 0.00 0.00 6,826,530.473,203,235.880.00 0.00 0.003,203,235.883,218,329.53 3,218,329.530.00 0.00

Labor and Wages 3,218,329.53 0.0010,044,860.00 6,826,530.473,203,235.880.00 0.00 3,203,235.883,218,329.530.0010,044,860.005021601000 15,093.650.00 0.000.00 0.00

Labor and Wages 3,203,235.88 15,093.650.005021601000 0.000.000.003,218,329.53 0.00 6,826,530.470.000.00 10,044,860.00 3,218,329.53 0.0010,044,860.00 3,203,235.88

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 5029900000 9,153,179.00 0.000.009,153,179.00 0.00 0.00 8,394,991.51441,775.740.00 0.00 316,411.75441,775.74758,187.49 758,187.490.00 0.00

Advertising Expenses 0.00 0.00352,000.00 352,000.000.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.00352,000.005029901000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Advertising Expenses 0.00 0.000.005029901000 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 352,000.000.000.00 352,000.00 0.00 0.00352,000.00 0.00
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Printing and Publication Expenses 156,257.61 0.001,477,146.00 1,320,888.3940,177.860.00 0.00 40,177.86156,257.610.001,477,146.005029902000 0.000.00 116,079.750.00 0.00

Printing and Publication Expenses 40,177.86 0.000.005029902000 116,079.750.000.00156,257.61 0.00 1,320,888.390.000.00 1,477,146.00 156,257.61 0.001,477,146.00 40,177.86

Representation Expenses 59,262.00 0.001,380,000.00 1,320,738.0027,980.000.00 0.00 27,980.0059,262.000.001,380,000.005029903000 0.000.00 31,282.000.00 0.00

Representation Expenses 27,980.00 0.000.005029903000 31,282.000.000.0059,262.00 0.00 1,320,738.000.000.00 1,380,000.00 59,262.00 0.001,380,000.00 27,980.00

Transportation and Delivery Expenses 0.00 0.00189,000.00 189,000.000.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.00189,000.005029904000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Transportation and Delivery Expenses 0.00 0.000.005029904000 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 189,000.000.000.00 189,000.00 0.00 0.00189,000.00 0.00

Rent/Lease Expenses 25,000.00 0.00334,000.00 309,000.0025,000.000.00 0.00 25,000.0025,000.000.00334,000.005029905000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Rents - Building and Structures 25,000.00 0.000.005029905001 0.000.000.0025,000.00 0.00 309,000.000.000.00 334,000.00 25,000.00 0.00334,000.00 25,000.00

Membership Dues and Contributions to Organizations 0.00 0.00800,000.00 800,000.000.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.00800,000.005029906000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Membership Dues and Contributions to Organizations 0.00 0.000.005029906000 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 800,000.000.000.00 800,000.00 0.00 0.00800,000.00 0.00

Subscription Expenses 997.00 0.001,025,000.00 1,024,003.00997.000.00 0.00 997.00997.000.001,025,000.005029907000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Other Subscription Expenses 997.00 0.000.005029907099 0.000.000.00997.00 0.00 1,024,003.000.000.00 1,025,000.00 997.00 0.001,025,000.00 997.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 516,670.88 0.003,596,033.00 3,079,362.12347,620.880.00 0.00 347,620.88516,670.880.003,596,033.005029999000 0.000.00 169,050.000.00 0.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 347,620.88 0.000.005029999000 169,050.000.000.00516,670.88 0.00 3,079,362.120.000.00 3,596,033.00 516,670.88 0.003,596,033.00 347,620.88

Capital Outlays 38,263,000.00 38,263,000.00 347,121.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 347,121.89 36,224.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36,224.00 37,915,878.11 0.00 310,897.890.00

Property, Plant and Equipment Outlay 5060400000 38,263,000.00 0.000.0038,263,000.00 0.00 0.00 37,915,878.1136,224.000.00 0.00 310,897.8936,224.00347,121.89 347,121.890.00 0.00

Land Outlay 0.00 0.00275,000.00 275,000.000.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.00275,000.005060401000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Land 0.00 0.000.005060401001 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 275,000.000.000.00 275,000.00 0.00 0.00275,000.00 0.00

Land Improvements Outlay 0.00 0.00200,000.00 200,000.000.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.00200,000.005060402000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Other Land Improvements 0.00 0.000.005060402099 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 200,000.000.000.00 200,000.00 0.00 0.00200,000.00 0.00

Buildings and Other Structures 36,224.00 0.0015,701,036.00 15,664,812.0036,224.000.00 0.00 36,224.0036,224.000.0015,701,036.005060404000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Buildings 0.00 0.000.005060404001 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 1,650,000.000.000.00 1,650,000.00 0.00 0.001,650,000.00 0.00

School Buildings 0.00 0.000.005060404002 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 6,341,036.000.000.00 6,341,036.00 0.00 0.006,341,036.00 0.00

Hostels and Dormitories 0.00 0.000.005060404006 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 6,000,000.000.000.00 6,000,000.00 0.00 0.006,000,000.00 0.00

Other Structures 36,224.00 0.000.005060404099 0.000.000.0036,224.00 0.00 1,673,776.000.000.00 1,710,000.00 36,224.00 0.001,710,000.00 36,224.00

Machinery and Equipment Outlay 310,897.89 0.0019,475,261.00 19,164,363.110.000.00 0.00 0.00310,897.890.0019,475,261.005060405000 0.000.00 310,897.890.00 0.00

Machinery 0.00 0.000.005060405001 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 560,000.000.000.00 560,000.00 0.00 0.00560,000.00 0.00

Office Equipment 0.00 0.000.005060405002 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 3,483,591.000.000.00 3,483,591.00 0.00 0.003,483,591.00 0.00

Information and Communication Technology Equipment 0.00 0.000.005060405003 112,580.000.000.00112,580.00 0.00 4,990,420.000.000.00 5,103,000.00 112,580.00 0.005,103,000.00 0.00

Agricultural and Forestry Equipment 0.00 0.000.005060405004 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 600,000.000.000.00 600,000.00 0.00 0.00600,000.00 0.00
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Communication Equipment 0.00 0.000.005060405007 47,000.000.000.0047,000.00 0.00 333,000.000.000.00 380,000.00 47,000.00 0.00380,000.00 0.00

Disaster Response and Rescue Equipment 0.00 0.000.005060405009 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 1,000,000.000.000.00 1,000,000.00 0.00 0.001,000,000.00 0.00

Military, Police and Security Equipment 0.00 0.000.005060405010 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 700,000.000.000.00 700,000.00 0.00 0.00700,000.00 0.00

Medical Equipment 0.00 0.000.005060405011 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 1,106,360.000.000.00 1,106,360.00 0.00 0.001,106,360.00 0.00

Printing Equipment 0.00 0.000.005060405012 20,500.480.000.0020,500.48 0.00 164,499.520.000.00 185,000.00 20,500.48 0.00185,000.00 0.00

Sports Equipment 0.00 0.000.005060405013 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 1,639,120.000.000.00 1,639,120.00 0.00 0.001,639,120.00 0.00

Technical and Scientific Equipment 0.00 0.000.005060405014 130,817.410.000.00130,817.41 0.00 1,918,282.590.000.00 2,049,100.00 130,817.41 0.002,049,100.00 0.00

Other Machinery and Equipment 0.00 0.000.005060405099 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 2,669,090.000.000.00 2,669,090.00 0.00 0.002,669,090.00 0.00

Furniture, Fixtures and Books Outlay 0.00 0.002,611,703.00 2,611,703.000.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.002,611,703.005060407000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Furniture and Fixtures 0.00 0.000.005060407001 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 1,645,615.000.000.00 1,645,615.00 0.00 0.001,645,615.00 0.00

Books 0.00 0.000.005060407002 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 966,088.000.000.00 966,088.00 0.00 0.00966,088.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL 204,165,030.00 0.00 204,165,030.00 25,230,502.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,230,502.61 22,922,776.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,922,776.95 178,934,527.39 418,596.75 1,889,128.91

MYRNA S. PANCITO

2020-04-23 10:10:33.0Date:

Budget Officer

Certified Correct:

EDGARDO E. TULIN

Date: 2020-04-28 08:48:

Agency/Entity Head or Authorized Representative

Approved By:Recommending Approval:

Director of Financial Management Service (FMS) or Equivalent

Date: 2020-04-28 08:45:

LOUELLA C. AMPAC

Date:

Certified Correct:

Chief Accountant

ERLINDA S. ESGUERRA

2020-04-23 10:10:33.0
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